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Concorrencia por Curso

12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
22043
22044
22045
22052
22046
22047
22048
22049
22050
32093
32094
32095
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104

Estatistica(Bacharelado)Diurno
Estatistica(Bacharelado)Noturno
Fisica(LicPlena)Diurno
Fisica(LicPlena)Noturno
Computacao(LicPlena)Diurno
Computacao(LicPlena)Noturno
Matematica(LicPlena)Diurno
Matematica(LicPlena)Noturno
Quimica(LicPlena)Diurno
Quimica(LicPlena)Noturno
Quimica Industrial-Diurno
Quimica Industrial-Noturno
Eng.Sanitaria Ambiental-Diurno
Cien.Biolo(LicPlenasBac)Diurno
Cien.Biolo(LicPlena)Noturno
Educ.Fisica(LicPlena)Matutino
Educ.Fisica(LicPlena)Vespertino
Enfermagem(LicPlena/Bac)Diurno
Farmacia-Diurno
Fisioterapia-Diurno
Odontologia-Diurno
Psicologia(FormPsico/Lic)Diurno
Administracao-Diurno
Administracao-Noturno

Ciencias Contabeis-Diurno
Ciencias Contabeis-Noturno
Comunicacao Social-Diurno
Comunicacao Social-Noturno
Direito-Diurno

Direito-Noturno
Filosofia(LicPlena)Diurno
Filosofia(LicPlena)Noturno
Geografia(LicPlena)Diurno
Geografia(LicPlena)Noturno

C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande

Unil Uni2
36 0
36 0
36 0
36 0
18 18
18 18
36 36
36 36
27 27
27 27
27 27
27 27
27 27
31 32
31 32
36 0
36 0
36 36
31 32
36 36
27 27
27 27
36 36
36 36
27 27
27 27
31 32
31 32
36 36
36 36
36 0
36 0
22 23
22 23

VAGAS

Incl
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Inc2 Total
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40
40
40
40
40
40
80
80
60
60
60
60
60
70
70
40
40
80
70
80
60
60
80
80
60
60
70
70
80
80
40
40
50
50

QTDE
INSCR

52
65
118
100
277
274
259
284
100
125
225
214
245
674
447
526
246
1286
807
1048
959
764
609
877
354
456
481
549
1156
1085
92
127
273
393

CANDS
P/VAGA
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13.15
6.15
16.08
11.53
13.10
15.98
12.73
7.61
10.96
5.90
7.60
6.87
7.84
14.45
13.56
2.30
3.18
5.46
7.86



32105
32106
32107
32108
32134
32135
32136
32137
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32138
32139
32120
42053
22051
32122
32123
32124
32125
12039
12040
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
12041
12042
12043
12044
32132
32133

Historia(LicPlena)Diurno
Historia(LicPlena)Noturno
Letras(LicPlena-LPort)Matutino
Letras(LicPlena-LPort)Noturno
Letras(LicPlena-LIng)Matutino
Letras(LicPlena-LIng)Noturno
Letras(LicPlena-LEsp)Matutino
Letras(LicPlena-LEsp)Noturno
Pedagogia(LicPlena)Diurno
Pedagogia(LicPlena)Noturno
Servico Social-Diurno

Servico Social-Noturno
Geografia(LicPlena)Diurno
Geografia(LicPlena)Noturno
Historia(LicPlena)Diurno
Historia(LicPlena)Noturno
Letras(LicPlena)Diurno
Letras(LicPlena)Noturno
Direito-Diurno
Pedagogia(LicPlena)Diurno
Pedagogia(LicPlena)Noturno
Letras(LicPlena)Diurno
Cien.Agrarias(LicPlena)Diurno
Biologia(Bacharelado)Diurno
Rel . Internacionais(Bac)Diurno
Rel . Internacionais(Bac)Noturno
Arquivologia(Bac)Diurno
Arquivologia(Bac)Noturno
Matematica(LicPlena)Diurno
Matematica(LicPlena)Noturno
Ciencias Contabeis-Diurno
Ciencias Contabeis-Noturno
Letras(LicPlena-LEsp)Diurno
Letras(LicPlena-LEsp)Noturno
Letras(LicPlena-LPort)Diurno
Letras(LicPlena-LPort)Noturno
Computacao(LicPlena)Diurno
Computacao(LicPlena)Noturno
Ciencias Exatas(Lic)Diurno
Ciencias Exatas(Lic)Noturno
Administracao-Diurno
Administracao-Noturno

C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
C.Grande
Guarabira
Guarabira
Guarabira
Guarabira
Guarabira
Guarabira
Guarabira
Guarabira
Guarabira
C.Rocha
C.Rocha
J.Pessoa
J.Pessoa
J.Pessoa
J.Pessoa
J.Pessoa
Monteiro
Monteiro
Monteiro
Monteiro
Monteiro
Monteiro
Monteiro
Monteiro
Patos
Patos
Patos
Patos
Patos
Patos
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303
442
262
273
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22 23
22 23
27 27
27 27
18 18
18 18
18 18
18 18
27 27
27 27
22 23
22 23
27 27
27 27
27 27
27 27
27 27
27 27
36 36
27 27
27 27
36 0
36 0
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
22 23
22 23
22 23
22 23
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
40 41
2334 2004



